SWAROVSKI COMPONENTS COLLECTION 2026
276
CRYSTAL TEXTURES
1 0
277
Crystal Textures
Crystal Textures offer a uniquely differentiated look to unlock unlimited
design potential.

m
ily
ORDERING EXAMPLE & PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
57 000 002 I 010 001 GSHA
Article number 3-digit code for width
001	 1 cm
002	 2 cm
003	 3 cm
005	 5 cm
010	 10 cm
015	 15 cm
Type of base material
	 Hotfix
I	 IT (Self-Adhesive)
Color of base material
010 Transparent
012 Black
Color of crystals
Please see the
respective product
matrix for all available
reference codes.
ARTICLE EXPLANATION
57 000 C W M 100%
Article number Color of crystals Width of banding Minimum order
quantity in meters (M)
% of actual size
57 000
C I010-001 GSHA
W 001, 002, 003, 005, 010, 015
M 10 M1 100%
Crystal Fabric Bandings
CRYSTAL TEXTURES
1 0
285
	− Application: Hotfix, Coldfix, IT (Self-Adhesive), and Removable Foil (only transparent)
	− Foil Colors: Transparent, Black
	− Special Features Available: Graphics, Foil Overlay, Unlimited
	− Segments: Accessories, Apparel, Footwear, Jewelry, Interior Design, Packaging
Crystal Fabric Motifs
ORDERING EXAMPLE & PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
631 370 C 010 001 GSHA
Article number Type of base material
	 Hotfix
C	 Coldfix
I	 IT (Self-Adhesive)
R	 Removable foil
Color of base material
010 Transparent
012 Black
Color of crystals
Please see the respective
product matrix for all
available reference codes.
ARTICLE EXPLANATION
631 370 C S M 100%
Article number Color of crystals Motif size in mm Minimum order
quantity in pieces
(PCS)
% of actual size
631 370
C C010-001GSHA
S ∼45x45
M 102 PCS 100%
SWAROVSKI COMPONENTS COLLECTION 2026
286
C
ry
st
al
 F
ab
ri
c
Fa
m
ily
AVAILABLE BASE MATERIALS AND CRYSTAL COLORS & EFFECTS
* �	 Coldfix and Removable foil only available for motifs
**	� Crystal Metallic Sunshine (001 METSH) is not suitable for swimwear because effect 001 METSH is highly sensitive to seawater, sweat, and chlorine.
57 000
Bandings
 57 392
Customized Motif Number
Cr

S ∼70x70
M 20 PCS 60%
ORDERING EXAMPLE & PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
412 244 012 280 HEM
Article number Type of base material
	 Hotfix
C	 Coldfix
I	 IT (Self-Adhesive)
R	 Removable foil
Color of base material
010 Transparent
012 Black
Color of crystals
Please see the respective
product matrix for all
available reference codes.
412 244 C E S M 60%
Article number Color of crystals Elements
For details of stone
sizes and element
codes, please refer
to the color and
product charts in
the next pages of
this chapter.
Motif size in mm Minimum order
quantity in pieces
(PCS)
% of actual size
	− Application: Hotfix, Coldfix, IT (Self-Adhesive), and Removable Foil (only transparent)
	− Foil Colors: Transparent, Black
	− Special Features Available: Graphics (only Foil Print), Foil Overlay, Unlimited
	− Segments: Accessories, Apparel, Footwear, Jewelry, Interior Design, Packaging
CRYSTAL TEXTURES
1 0
293
CRYSTAL FABRIC FOR INTARSIA
412 244
Customized Motif Number
Co

S ∼54x46
M 85 PCS 52%
ORDERING EXAMPLE & PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
57 439 FP30443 022 001M500 XS
Article number Print technique
FP Foil Print
GP Glass Print
FP & GP Foil Print &
Glass Print
Type of base
material
022 White
012 Black
010 Transparent
Color of film
	 Hotfix
C	 Coldfix
I	 IT (Self-Adhesive)
R	 Removable foil
Color of crystals
Please see the
respective product
matrix for all available
reference codes.
Extra Small
SWAROVSKI COMPONENTS COLLECTION 2026
318
G
ra
ph
ic
 –
 T
he
 L
im
it
le
ss
 C
ry
st
al
 P
ri
nt
in
g
Te
ch
no
lo
gy
OVERVIEW OF ALL AVAILABLE COLORS AND EFFECTS
Graphic Fabric and Graphic Crystal Intarsia
57 439, 84 037
Customized Motif Number
Co

(PCS)
% of actual size
Ordering Example & Product Variety Explanation
57 411 010 001 ANTP UL
Article number Type of base material
	 Hotfix
C	 Coldfix
I	 IT (Self-Adhesive)
Color of film
010 Transparent
012 Black
Color of crystals
Please see the relevant
product matrix for all
available reference
codes.
Unlimited
57 411
C 010-001ANTP UL
S ∼72x42
M 72 PCS 55%
Crystal Fabric Unlimited (UL)
CRYSTAL TEXTURES
1 0
323
ARTICLE EXPLANATION
57 396 C S M 25%
Article number Color of crystals Motif size in mm Minimum order quantity
in pieces (PCS)
% of actual size
57 396
C 012-001CAL FO
S ∼149x32
M 18 PCS 25%
Ordering Example & Product Variety Explanation
57 396 012 001 CAL FO
Article number Type of base material
Hotfix
Color of film
010 Transparent
012 Black
Color of crystals
Please see the